Modlight70 Pro connecting modul tube mounting
Input 24VDC
Art.No.: 4000-76070-1100003
Weight: 0.15
Country of origin: ID
Model designation: Modlight70 Pro TUBE MOUNTING
Basic for tube mounting
Connection cables are in the online shop under "Connection Technology".
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27371232
ECLASS-6.1 27371232
ECLASS-7.0 27371232
ECLASS-8.0 27371232
ECLASS-9.0 27371232
ECLASS-10.1 27371232
ECLASS-11.1 27371232
ECLASS-12.0 27371232
ETIM-5.0 EC001152
ETIM-6.0 EC001152
ETIM-7.0 EC001152
customs tariff number 85319000